Date/venue

9/21/24,10:00 AM
Pista 4

9/21/24,10:00 AM
Pista 3

9/21/24,10:40 AM
Pista 4

9/21/24,10:40 AM
Pista 3

9/21/24,11:20 AM
Pista 4

9/21/24,11:20 AM
Pista 3

PADELCOMPANY Il

P xporty

Calendar: 22 MASCULINA / Grupo B

Home

Roberto Ochoa Lépez
Miquel Albert Tarrida

David Escriba
Ricardo Aceituno Rodriguez

Marc Vives Dalmau
David Castro Sobrino

Javier Sdnchez Fernandez
Lucas Pino Ruiz

Roberto Ochoa Lépez
Miquel Albert Tarrida

Marc Vives Dalmau
David Castro Sobrino

1/1

Result

5-9

9-5

8-9

9-7

8-9

9-4

Away team

Javier Sdnchez Fernandez
Lucas Pino Ruiz

Marc Vives Dalmau
David Castro Sobrino

Roberto Ochoa Lépez
Miguel Albert Tarrida

David Escriba
Ricardo Aceituno Rodriguez

David Escriba
Ricardo Aceituno Rodriguez

Javier Sdnchez Fernandez
Lucas Pino Ruiz
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